Tee #1
Starting Times

7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40

Tee #10
Starting Times

7:00 AM
7:10 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM

Tee #1
Starting Times

11:35 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM
1:05 PM

1:15 PM

Tee #10
Starting Times

11:35 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM
1:05 PM

1:15PM

Professlional

Billy Kennerly
Justin Lower
Brandon Harkins
José de Jesus Rodriguez
Lee Hodges
Max McGreevy
Chase Wright
Taylor Montgomery
Richard S. Johnson
Will Zalatoris
Ben Kohles

Professional

Ryan Ruffels
Roberto Diaz
Augusto Nunuez
Brett Drewitt
Grant Hirschman
John VanDerLaan
Scott Langley
Julian Etulain
Kent Bulle
Ben Silverman
Greg Yates

Professional

Mito Pereira
Marty Dou
Robert Garrigus
Curtis Thompson
John Chin
Brent Grant
Macelo Rozo
Curtis Luck
Taylor Dickson
Justin Hueber
Seath Lauer

Professional

Joey Garber
Braden Thornberry
Callum Tarren
Davis Riley
Taylor Pendrith
Taylor Moore
David Kocher
Nicholas Lindheim
Brando Crick
Whee Kim
Philip Knowles

LECOM Suncoast Classic Pro-Am
Wednesday, February 12, 2020

Amateur Team

200N A WN

Amateur Team

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Amateur Team

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
* 32
* 33

Amateur Team

34

- 35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

* 44

Tee #10
Approx Time

9:15
9:27
9:40
9:52
10:05
10:17
10:30
10:42
10:55
11:07
11:20

Tee #1
Approx Time

9:15 AM
9:27 AM
9:40 AM
9:52 AM
10:05 AM
10:17 AM
10:30 AM
10:42 AM
10:55 AM
11:07 AM
11:20 AM

Tee #10
Approx Time

1:55 PM
2:07 PM
2:20 PM
2:32 PM
2:45 PM
2:57 PM
3:10 PM
3:22 PM
3:35 PM
3:47 PM
4:00 PM

Tee #1

Approx Time

1:55 PM
2:07 PM
2:20 PM
2:32 PM
2:45 PM
2:57 PM
3:10 PM
3:22 PM
3:35 PM
3:47 PM
4:00 PM

Professional

Jared Wolfe
Will Wilcox
John Oda
Kevin Roy
Nick Hardy

Jack Maguire

Luke Guthrie

Dan McCarthy

Andrew Novak
Daniel Miernicki
Andy Pope

Professional

Greyson Sigg
Dylan Wu
Mark Blakefield
Zach Wright
George Cunningham
Adam Svensson
Dawson Armstrong
Austin Smotherman
Shane Smith
Steven Alker
TJ Vogel

Professional

Nicolas Echavarria
Ollie Schniederjans
Jimmy Stanger
Mike Weir
Wade Binfield
Brent Grant
Steve LeBrun
Stepehn Jaeger
Dawie van der Walt
Justin Hueber

Seath Lauer

Professional

Drew Weaver
Scott Gutschewski
Erik Compton
Ryan Brehm
Mickey DeMorat
Tom Whitney
Chad Ramey
Jamie Arnold
Brady Schnell
Theo Humphrey
Philip Knowles



